
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038835-2024 

Contract

NW2772 - Electrofusion Fittings

NORTHUMBRIAN WATER GROUP LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-038835
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874c  
Published 3 December 2024, 8:19am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

NORTHUMBRIAN WATER GROUP LIMITED

Northumbria House

DURHAM

DH15FJ

Contact

Gemma Gray

Email

gemma.gray@nwl.co.uk

Telephone

+44 7516587307

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038835-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038835-2024
mailto:gemma.gray@nwl.co.uk


Page 2 to 4

United Kingdom

Region code

UKC14 - Durham CC

Companies House

02366703

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.nwg.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Water

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

NW2772 - Electrofusion Fittings

II.1.2) Main CPV code

44163200 - Pipe fittings

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

The scope of the contract includes Electrofusion Fittings up to 16 Bar (25mm - 500mm).
Fittings include connectors, couplings, duckfoot bends, elbows, equal tees, hydrant
saddle kits, reducers and tapping tees for potable water.

II.1.6) Information about lots

https://www.nwg.co.uk


Page 3 to 4

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKC - North East (England)

UKH14 - Suffolk

UKH3 - Essex

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Electrofusion Fittings up to 16 Bar (25mm - 500mm). Fittings include connectors,
couplings, duckfoot bends, elbows, equal tees, hydrant saddle kits, reducers and tapping
tees for potable water. This contract covers NWL Northeast, Essex & Suffolk.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Contract will commence on 09/01/2025 for an initial 3 years. There is an option to extend
the contract for an additional 2 years.



Page 4 to 4

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000005

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

3 December 2024

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

TBC

TBC

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

/Notice/000005-2021
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-02-01T11:06:59+0000
	TCPDF




